
Leading people beyond "just good enough" to experience L.I.F.E. in Christ.

July 2, 2023



First Baptist Church Plant City exists to lead people beyond “just 
good enough” to experience L.I.F.E. in Christ. We do this be o!ering 
opportunities to Worship, Grow, Serve, and Reach. These opportunities 
are available to everyone. We invite you to come and begin to experience 
the abundant life that is only found in Jesus Christ!

https://www.fbcpc.com/events
https://www.fbcpc.com/deacon


Our love for God shows in many ways, including how 
we use the resources He has given us. You can give in 
the receptacles at each Worship Center entrance, on the 
church website (FBCPC.com), or through the church app 
(FBCPC.com/Get-App).

Giving

Vitals

Building Fund Rec'd: $ 3,078.00
Building Debt: $ 12,556,840.24

STATISTICS (06.25.2023)

Budget Rec'd: $ 66,508.80
Budget Req'd: $ 95,238.40          
To Date Budget Rec'd: $ 3,409,536.72
To Date Budget Req'd: $3,714,297.75

IN MEMORY OF:
JANET ROLLYSON
Riviere & Linda Thomas

ALEX MCLEAN
Jack & Suzanne Smith

http://FBCPC.com
http://FBCPC.com/Get-App
https://fbcpc.onlinegiving.org/donate/login


Did God Really Say…? Series Tommy Warnock 
Did God Really Say He Will Never Give Me More Than I Can Handle?  July 2, 2023

 
Dr. Brian Stowe came to First Baptist in 2013. He and his wife Bonnie have 
four children: Sarah, Hannah, Andrew, and Elizabeth. Pastor Brian earned 
his Doctorate in Ministry from Southeastern Baptist Theological Seminary. 
He also holds a Master of Divinity from Southwestern Baptist Theological
Seminary and a Bachelor of Science in Mechanical Engineering from Georgia
Institute of Technology.

Our Pastor

http://www.fbcpc.com/events


For more info on upcoming events, please 
visit:  FBCPC.com/events 
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Web: FBCPC.com
Facebook: /FirstBaptistPlantCity
Instagram: /fbcplantcity

Connect

!"#"$%&'"()*"$+,#()
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   9 AM |"/-.B7=73"-C"D58*E3+!"
   11 AM |"D5=F-+*"G3,7C7=*+!
!"#$&'+,-"!+#*
6:15 PM |"D50F?73">7H+7=3"-C"D58*E3+!

#.(%/0$12314 
10:30 AM | Worship Services 
4:30 PM | Q&A Session | I67+?.-CJ5"I6F.=6"
.33,

5.+#%/0$12316 
O!ces Closed 

7+%(+#%/0$12318$
6 PM 
 Preschool 
 Summersalt  | I67+?.-CJ5"I6F.=6

6:15 PM"
 Student Ministry | K6-"L*C?7C@ 
 Women's Bible Study | MMMNMMO"
 Men's Bible Study | P3?"O"
" Core Beliefs for Daily Living"Q"MM&NMMR"
" (Ministerio Hispano)*"1S36C"23TTA

6:30 PM 
 Worship Choir Rehearsal"| U3.5678"I-C0-."
" Orchestra Rehearsal"| P3?"M

This Week

https://www.fbcpc.com/events
http://FBCPC.com
https://www.facebook.com/FirstBaptistPlantCity/
https://www.instagram.com/fbcplantcity/
https://my.fbcpc.com/portal/event_detail.aspx?id=7229


Pastoral Staff

Church: 3309 James L. Redman Pkwy.,
 Plant City, FL 33566
   O!ce: 503 N. Palmer St.,
 Plant City, FL 33563
 813.752.4104  |  www.FBCPC.com

Dr. Brian Stowe, Senior Pastor
     bstowe@fbcpc.com 
Bill Bender, Children's Pastor
     bbender@fbcpc.com
Dr. Adam Cunningham, 
Missions & Connections Pastor
     acunningham@fbcpc.com
Manuel Diaz, Int. Senior Adult Pastor
     mdiaz@fbcpc.com
John Foxx, Spanish Pastor
     jfoxx@fbcpc.com 
Brad Hillier, Worship Pastor
     bhillier@fbcpc.com
Dr. Steve Morris, 
Education & Administration Pastor
     smorris@fbcpc.com
Tony Parker,
Interim Student Pastor
     tparker@fbcpc.com
Ed Raburn, 
College & Young Pros Pastor
     eraburn@fbcpc.com
Jay Strike, 
Discipleship & Communications Pastor
     jstrike@fbcpc.com
Tommy Warnock, Associate Pastor 
     twarnock@fbcpc.com 

"Let the elders who rule well be considered worthy 
of double honor, especially those who labor in 
preaching and teaching." 1 Tim 5:17
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